
APRIL 2025

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

1 
• STEM LEAP (LA)

• Tutoring @ the CERC

2 
• Tutoring @ the CERC

3 4 5 
• LCRP Shell Carving

6 7 
• LEAP 2025 ELA (LA)

• Tutoring @ the CERC

8 
• STEM LEAP (LA)

• Tutoring @ the CERC

9 
• Tutoring @ the CERC

10 11 12 
• PEGGY NOTEBAERT

MUSEUM (IL)

13 14 
• BARN HILL PRESERVE (LA) 

• LEAP 2025 ELA (LA)

15 
• BOXITECTS (LA)

16 17 18 
OFFICE CLOSED 

19 
• EARTH DAY (TX)

20 21 
OFFICE CLOSED 

22
• EARTH DAY (LA)

• Tutoring @ the CERC

23 
• Tutoring @ the CERC

24 25 
• Monthly Tutoring 

& Mentoring (IL)

26 
• Glass Blowing (TX)

27 28 
• Tutoring @ the CERC

• HIGHLIGHT HUB

29 
• Tutoring @ the CERC 

30 
• Tutoring @ the CERC 

DATE TIME EVENT STAFF REGION GRADE LOCATION SUPPLY 

Mondays 1:00pm — 5:00pm TUTORING @ THE CERC TBED Staff • LA K-5 CERC Building — 

Mondays 3:00pm — 5:00pm TUTORING @ THE CERC TBED Staff • LA 6-12 CERC Building — 

Tuesdays 3:00pm — 6:00pm TUTORING @ THE CERC TBED Staff • LA K-12 CERC Building — 

Wednesdays 4:00pm — 6:00pm TUTORING @ THE CERC TBED Staff • LA K-5 CERC Building — 

Tue., Apr. 1 5:00pm — 7:00pm STEM LEAP TEST PREP (LABS) Carmouche • LA K-2 CERC Building YES 

Sat. Apr. 5 1:00pm — 5:00pm LCRP SHELL CARVING WKSP Barbry • National K-12 CERC Building YES 

Mon., Apr. 7 
3:00pm — 4:30pm 
4:30pm — 6:00pm 

LEAP 2025 - ELA TEST PREP 
Carmouche
 / Murdock • LA

3-5
6-8

CERC Building YES 

Tue., Apr. 8 5:00pm — 7:00pm STEM LEAP TEST PREP (LABS) Carmouche • LA 3-5 CERC Building YES 

Sat., Apr. 12 11:00am — 3:00pm PEGGY NOTEBAERT MUSEUM Brown • IL K-12 Chicago, IL — 

Mon., Apr. 14 7:00am — 5:00pm BARNHILL PRESERVE Murdock • LA 5-12 Virtual — 

Mon., Apr. 14 
3:00pm — 4:30pm 
4:30pm — 6:00pm 

LEAP 2025 - ELA TEST PREP 
Carmouche
 / Murdock • LA

3-5
6-8

CERC Building YES 

Tue., Apr. 15 3:30pm — 6:30pm BOXITECTS Carmouche • LA K-3 CERC Building YES 

Sat., Apr. 19 8:45am — 3:00pm EARTH DAY — HOUSTON Morales • TX K-12 Houston, TX YES 

Tue., Apr. 22 10:00am — 1:30pm EARTH DAY — MARKSVILLE Carmouche • LA K-12 Marksville, LA YES 

Fri. Apr. 25 5:15pm — 8:00pm MONTHLY IN-PERSON TUTORING Brown • IL K-12 Chicago, IL —- 

Sat. Apr. 26 9:00am — 4:00pm GLASS BLOWING — HOUSTON Morales • TX 8-12 Houston, TX YES 

Mon., Apr. 28 6:00pm — 7:00pm HIGHLIGHTS HUB Carmouche • National K-3 Virtual YES 
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